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CRITERION 3 

3.1.2 The institution provides seed money to its teachers for 

research  
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3.1.2. The institution provides seed money to its teachers for

research.

3.1.2.1: Amount of seed money provided by institution to its teachers for

research year wise during last five years (from 2018-2019 to 2022-20233)

INR in Lakhs.

Year
2018-20

19

2019-20

20

2020-20

21

2021-20

22

2022-20

23
Total

INR in

lakhs
6.32 15.08 1.04 - - 22.44
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3.1.2 / Link 1

https://gcesalem.edu.in/sites/gcesalem.edu.in/files/uploaded%20files/1.%203.1.2%20sanction%20letter.pdf
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